MATEK

Trubbigmejsel, @159/
1250, till bl.a. Rammer G90

Trubbigmejsel, Diameter @159 mm, langd 1250mm.
Passar till Rammer G90 och Cat H160Cs/Ds, Case
CB5200, JCB HM2950, O&K H530, Volvo HB3200

Specifikation
Fo6r hammare:

Passar aven:

Typ:
Diameter @:
Langd:
P&V

referensnummer:

Vikt:

Rammer G90

Cat H160Cs/Ds, Case
CB5200, JCB HM2950, O&K
H530, Volvo HB3200
Trubbig

@ 159 mm
1250 mm

D094-1250B

184 kg



